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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rebecca  Fo ley206
Iron C ross

9.225 9.675 9.5509.625 38.075
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Addyson A lva rez302
Discover

9.350 9.450 9.6509.600 38.050
1 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe  Brow ne300
Discover

9.050 9.525 9.4509.650 37.675
7T 2 1 5 3 

3 

Kayle igh Nicho ls376
Acrosports

9.050 9.300 9.3759.400 37.125
7T 7 10T 7T 4 

4 

M ary Elinor F lack309
Discover

9.175 9.375 9.1259.400 37.075
5T 6 10T 10 5 

5 

M aci Odum s540
Ref lex

9.175 9.150 9.0009.250 36.575
5T 9 13T 12 6 

6 

Isabe lla  T ije r ina542
Ref lex

9.200 8.925 8.7509.500 36.375
4 11T 6T 14 7 

7 

Lillian Logue297
Discover

8.300 8.650 9.7509.525 36.225
14T 15 4T 1 8 

8 

Rylee  Ca rr325
Champion A cademy

8.550 9.425 8.7009.525 36.200
12 5 4T 15 9 

9 

Ava  Er ick559
Champion A cademy

7.750 9.450 9.3759.500 36.075
18 3T 6T 7T 10 

10 

Reed Brenner513
Legacy

8.900 8.225 9.3009.475 35.900
9 18 8 9 11 

11 

Hannah S m ith165
Pearland Elite

8.600 8.675 9.5009.000 35.775
11 14 15 4 12 

12 

Lilyana  Ulloa167
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.175 8.6758.450 35.600
2 8 18 16 13 

13 

M ikennah Bauda ins420
Above The Bar

8.700 8.625 8.8509.250 35.425
10 16 13T 13 14 

14 

Cam eron W illiam s426
Above The Bar

8.300 8.925 8.5259.450 35.200
14T 11T 9 18 15 

15 

Kenda ll T hom as423
Above The Bar

8.450 9.000 9.0258.700 35.175
13 10 17 11 16 

16 

M iley Ba rkley256
Dynamic

7.800 8.700 9.4008.750 34.650
17 13 16 6 17 

17 

Randi T eague168
Pearland Elite

8.200 8.400 8.6509.300 34.550
16 17 12 17 18 

18 
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